TORK Tork Folded Towel Dispenser

Color: White

product properties

H22 - windshiel
70WM1 windshield ool

9.25in 11.75in 5.75in White
towel system

description

Strong durable white enamel painted steel is attractive and economical. Easy installation is designed to cut

maintenance costs and provide trouble free service. No moving parts, long lasting, no break downs.The quick view
slot allows quick and easy service checks. Replaces 70WM.



—

Tork Folded Towel Dispenser

Color: White

shipping data

package information

UPC

items

material

Box

case information

SCC
items
packages
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

10073286618303

1

1

9.9in

6.0in

12.3in

0.4 ft3

5.00 Ib

5.50 Ib

pallet
SCC
height
width
length

volume

103.8in

42.0in

49.0in

123.6 ft3



