

## product properties

product	system	Material	Height	Width	Depth	Color
70WM1	H22 - windshield towel system	Metal	9.25 in	11.75 in	5.75 in	White

#### description

Strong durable white enamel painted steel is attractive and economical. Easy installation is designed to cut maintenance costs and provide trouble free service. No moving parts, long lasting, no break downs. The quick view slot allows quick and easy service checks. Replaces 70WM.

# shipping data

### package information

UPC	
items	1
material	Вох

### case information

scc	10073286618303	
items	1	
packages	1	
height	9.9 in	
width	6.0 in	
length	12.3 in	
volume	0.4 ft3	
net weight	5.00 lb	
gross weight	5.50 lb	

### pallet

scc	
height	103.8 in
width	42.0 in
length	49.0 in
volume	123.6 ft3